
TOT. TOT. Serie Media

CAR RIPR. MAX. Part.

ASD GREEN PLANET SILVER 1° GUCCIONE Diego 2 0,000

F ASD GREEN PLANET IRON 1° MONGIOVI' Vncezo 0 0,000

ASD GREEN PLANET SILVER 2° PONTILLO Stefano 2 0,000

F ASD GREEN PLANET IRON 2° ORLANDO Angelo 0 0,000

ASD GREEN PLANET SILVER 3° CANICATTI' Carmelo 2 0,000

F ASD GREEN PLANET IRON 3° GALLO Giuseppe 0 0,000

ASD GREEN PLANET SILVER 4° DI MAURO Vito 2 0,000

F ASD GREEN PLANET IRON 4° FERRANTE Alessandro 0 0,000

TOT. TOT. Serie Media

CAR RIPR. MAX. Part.

ASD GREEN PLANET SILVER 1° GUCCIONE Diego 2 0,000

X 1° 0 0 0,000

ASD GREEN PLANET SILVER 2° PONTILLO Stefano 2 0,000

X 2° 0 0 0,000

ASD GREEN PLANET SILVER 3° CANICATTI' Carmelo 2 0,000

X 3° 0 0 0,000

ASD GREEN PLANET SILVER 4° DI MAURO Vito 2 0,000

X 4° 0 0 0,000

TOT. TOT. Serie Media

CAR RIPR. MAX. Part.

F ASD GREEN PLANET IRON 1° MONGIOVI' Vncezo 0 0,000

X 1° 0 0 0,000

F ASD GREEN PLANET IRON 2° ORLANDO Angelo 0 0,000

X 2° 0 0 0,000

F ASD GREEN PLANET IRON 3° GALLO Giuseppe 0 0,000

X 3° 0 0 0,000

F ASD GREEN PLANET IRON 4° FERRANTE Alessandro 0 0,000

X 4° 0 0 0,000
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TOT. TOT. Serie Media

CAR RIPR. MAX. Part.

ASD SCUOLA BILIARDO     LA BILIA 1° CORTESE Fabrizio 2 0,000

X 1° 0 0 0,000

ASD SCUOLA BILIARDO     LA BILIA 2° VISPO Salvatore 2 0,000

X 2° 0 0 0,000

ASD SCUOLA BILIARDO     LA BILIA 3° PICCIANO Liberato 2 0,000

X 3° 0 0 0,000

ASD SCUOLA BILIARDO     LA BILIA 4° TURLA' Roberto 2 0,000

X 4° 0 0 0,000

TOT. TOT. Serie Media

CAR RIPR. MAX. Part.

ASD SCUOLA BILIARDO     LA BILIA 1° CORTESE Fabrizio 2 0,000

F ASD GREEN PLANET IRON 1° MONGIOVI' Vncezo 0 0,000

ASD SCUOLA BILIARDO     LA BILIA 2° VISPO Salvatore 2 0,000

F ASD GREEN PLANET IRON 2° ORLANDO Angelo 0 0,000

ASD SCUOLA BILIARDO     LA BILIA 3° PICCIANO Liberato 2 0,000

F ASD GREEN PLANET IRON 3° GALLO Giuseppe 0 0,000

ASD SCUOLA BILIARDO     LA BILIA 4° TURLA' Roberto 2 0,000

F ASD GREEN PLANET IRON 4° FERRANTE Alessandro 0 0,000

TOT. TOT. Serie Media

CAR RIPR. MAX. Part.

ASD SCUOLA BILIARDO     LA BILIA 1° CORTESE Fabrizio 30 24 6 2 1,250

ASD GREEN PLANET SILVER 1° GUCCIONE Diego 8 24 2 0 0,333

ASD SCUOLA BILIARDO     LA BILIA 2° VISPO Salvatore 27 26 3 0 1,038

ASD GREEN PLANET SILVER 2° PONTILLO Stefano 30 26 5 2 1,154

ASD SCUOLA BILIARDO     LA BILIA 3° PICCIANO Liberato 22 40 2 2 0,550

ASD GREEN PLANET SILVER 3° CANICATTI' Carmelo 18 40 3 0 0,450

ASD SCUOLA BILIARDO     LA BILIA 4° TURLA' Roberto 27 40 6 2 0,675

ASD GREEN PLANET SILVER 4° DI MAURO Vito 21 40 3 0 0,525
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